P
o
rt
a
b
le
 L
a
b
e
l
P
ri
n
te
rs
191-888-272-3946 | www.BradyID.com
Full Material Properties on page 187.
BMP®21 Label Materials
Part Number Material Color Label Width
M21-750-427 B-427* Black on White 0.75” x 14’ (19.05 mm x 4.27 m)
M21-1000-427 B-427* Black on White 1.00” x 14’ (25.40 mm x 4.27 m)
M21-1250-427 B-427* Black on White 1.25” x 14’ (31.75 mm x 4.27 m)
M21-1500-427 B-427* Black on White 1.50” x 14’ (38.10 mm x 4.27 m)
Part Number Material Color Size
M21-125-C-342 B-342* Black on White 0.235” x 7’ (5.970 mm x 2.13 m)
M21-187-C-342 B-342 Black on White 0.335” x 7’ (8.510 mm x 2.13 m)
M21-250-C-342 B-342 Black on White 0.439” x 7’ (11.150 mm x 2.13 m)
M21-375-C-342 B-342 Black on White 0.645” x 7’ (16.380 mm x 2.13 m)
Part Number Material Color Description
For wire, cable, patch panels and faceplates.
M21-375-499 B-499 Black on White 0.375” x 16’ (9.530 mm x 4.88 m)
M21-500-499 B-499 Black on White 0.500” x 16’ (12.70 mm x 4.88 m)
M21-750-499 B-499 Black on White 0.750” x 16’ (19.05 mm x 4.88 m)
For terminal blocks
M21-375-499-TB B-499 Black on White 0.375” x 16’ (9.530 mm x 4.88 m)
M21-500-499-TB B-499 Black on White 0.500” x 16’ (12.70 mm x 4.88 m)
Part Number Material Color Description
M21-375-423 B-423 Black on White 0.375” x 21’ (9.530 mm x 6.400 m)
M21-500-423 B-423 Black on White 0.500” x 21’ (12.700 mm x 6.400 m)
M21-750-423 B-423 Black on White 0.750” x 21’ (19.050 mm x 6.400 m)
M21-375-430 B-430 Black on Clear 0.375” x 21’ (9.530 mm x 6.400 m)
M21-500-430 B-430 Black on Clear 0.500” x 21’ (12.700 mm x 6.400 m)
M21-750-430 B-430 Black on Clear 0.750” x 21’ (19.050 mm x 6.400 m)
BMP®21 General Identification Material:
B-595 Indoor/Outdoor Vinyl Material
Super-tough and perfect for voice, data, audio, video, HVAC control, bins,
safety and electrical applications.
BMP®21 Wire & Cable Material:
B-427 Self-Laminating Vinyl Material
Excellent water, oil and abrasion resistance. Material has
clear ‘tail’ to laminate and protect the printed label.
BMP®21 Wire & Cable Material:
B-499 Nylon Cloth Material
Permanent adhesive for wire, cable, patch panels,
faceplates and terminal blocks.
BMP®21 Wire & Cable Material:
B-342 PermaSleeve®  PS Polyolefin Wire
Marking Sleeves
Continuous Cut-to-Length Heat Shrinkable Sleeves.
BMP®21 General Identification Material:
B-423 and B-430 Polyester Material
Excellent resistance to solvents. For instruments, racks and
bins or general identification applications
*not compatible in the ID PAL™ Printer. *not compatible in the ID PAL™ Printer.
Color 0.375” x 21’
(9.530 mm x 6.400 m)
0.500” x 21’
(12.700 mm x 6.400 m)
0.750” x 21’
(19.050 mm x 6.400 m)
Black on White M21-375-595-WT M21-500-595-WT M21-750-595-WT
Black on Yellow M21-375-595-YL M21-500-595-YL M21-750-595-YL
White on Red M21-375-595-RD M21-500-595-RD M21-750-595-RD
White on Blue M21-375-595-BL M21-500-595-BL M21-750-595-BL
White on Green M21-375-595-GN M21-500-595-GN M21-750-595-GN
Black on Orange M21-375-595-OR M21-500-595-OR M21-750-595-OR
BMP®21 Label Printer - Did You Know?
The necessary print ribbons for the BMP®21 Label Printer
are self-contained within the material cartridge.
There’s no need to order or load separate print ribbons!
1.
BMP®21 consumables are also compatible with the
ID Pal™ Label Printer unless otherwise noted.
2.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Wire Labels & Markers category:
Click to view products by  Brady manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
89078GBEST  89082GBESR  89082GBEST  PCL025-4  5761-2SF  586R734H02  CS1836-000  CS8626-000  CU6337-000  CU6343-000
CWD01-0  CWD012-0  CWD012-7  CWD015-3  CWD015-7  CWD02-0  CWD02-3  CWD02-4  CWD02-6  CWD02-8  CWD02-A  CWD02-D
CWD02-H  CWD02-K  CWD02-L  CWD02-M  CWD02-P  CWD02-Q  CWD02-R  CWD02-U  CWD02-W  CWD02-Y  CWD03-+  CWD03-0
CWD03-P  CWD06-0  CWD06-8  CWD06-9  CWD06-L  CWD06-N  CWD09-0  CWD09-5  CWD09-7  6806810001  D04690-000  7-1768041-1
 739253-000  F24597-000  750-1412  F83400-000